





Parts Breakdown

1051D

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	816348-8	SCALE LABEL, 1051DWD	1
2	271312-0	KNOB 35, 1050DWA	1
3	232185-6	LEAF SPRING, 1050DWA	2
4	344710-2	CAM PLATE, 1050DWA	1
5	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	1
6	416787-8	NOZZLE, 1050DWA	1
7	951051-5	SPRING PIN 3-8, JN1601	1
8	266045-0	TAPPING SCREW 4X20, 9046	1
9	257215-2	SHOULDER RING 4, 1050DWA	1
10	231504-3	TOR. SPRING 10, 1050DWA	1
11	344708-9	DRUM COVER, 1050DWA	1
12	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	1
13	165242-4	DRUM HOLDER, 1050DWA	1
14	413074-6	LEAD GUIDE, 1050DWA	1
15	651942-7	SWITCH, UC120DWA	1
16	416789-4	LOCK OFF BUTTON, 1050DWA	1
17	233194-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 4, 5620DWA	1
18	643909-9	BATTERY HOLDER, DA392D	1
19	852332-9	NAME PLATE, 1051D	1
20	416788-6	SWITCH LEVER, 1050DWA	1
21	629759-6	DC MOTOR, 1051DWD	1
22	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
23	417222-9	HANDLE COVER, 1051DWD	1
24	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	5
26	158062-3	N/A	1
26	417221-1	MAIN FRAME, 1051DWD	1
27	231356-2	COMP. SPRING 15, 1050DWA	1
28	317119-1	FRONT BASE, 1050DWA	1
29	921382-6	HEX BOLT M6X60, 1050DWA	1
30	344707-1	BASE, 1050DWA	1
31	912127-3	C. HEAD SCREW M4X16, 1050DWA	6
32	285691-0	BEARING RETAINER 6-18, 1050DWA	1
33	211016-2	B. BEARING 626LLB, 6300LR	1
34	A-90401	PLANNER BLADE, 1050DWA	1
35	310073-8	DRUM PLATE, 1050DWA	2
36	265484-1	H.S.HEAD BOLT M6X18,1051DWD	4
37	265069-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10, 1050DWA	4
38	231317-2	COMP. SPRING 3, HR3851	4
39	161134-5	DRUM, 1050DWA	1
40	211088-7	BALL BEARING 6000DDW, 9005B	1
41	416785-2	BRACKET, 1050DWA	1
42	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	4
43	222152-9	PULLEY 8-30, 1050DWA	1
44	931402-8	HEX NUT M8, 5037NB	1
45	225082-3	SYNCHRO BELT 6-210, 1050DWA	1
46	344711-0	BAFFLE PLATE, 1050DWA	1
47	151617-3	BELT COVER CPL., 1050DWA	1
48	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
49	941051-3	F. WASHER 4, 2107F	1
1,001	122469-9	DUST BAG ASS'Y, LS1211	1
1,002	251871-0	SCREW M5X10, 1050DWA	2
1,003	253807-5	F. WASHER 5, 6012HDW	2
1,004	192599-0	BATTERY 1422	1
1,004	193158-3	BATTERY 1434 14.4V NIMH,6337D	1
1,005	344726-7	GUIDE HOLDER, 1050DWA	1
1,006	344727-5	GUIDE RULE, 1050DWA	1
1,007	414938-7	BATTERY COVER, 6222DWE	1
1,008	783202-0	HEX WRENCH 4, JR3000V	1
1,009	824544-4	PLASTIC CARRYING CASE, 1050DWA	1